2024-2025
FEE SCHEDULE

Grade 4K

[ ] No Registration Fee
[ ] $25.00 Technology Fee
] Optional Milk Break ($31.50 per semester)

Grades K-5

[ ]1$30 Registration Fee
[ 1$25 Technology Fee
[] Milk Fee ($31.50 per semester)

Grades 6-8

[] $50.00 Registration Fee
[] $25.00 Technology Fee

Grades 9-12

[ ] $60.00 Registration Fee
[ ] $25.00 Technology Fee

ATHLETICS

[ ] $15.00 Participation Fee per sport (grades 7-8)
cap at $30 per student and $120 per family

[ ] $30.00 Participation Fee per sport (grades 9-12)
cap at $60 per student and $120 per family
All fees must be paid prior to issuance of
equipment — Wrestling will have an additional
$5.00 fee for skinfold testing.

ATHLETIC PASSES

[] $12.00 Student Pass (grades 6-12)
[] $20.00 Adult Single Pass
[] $50.00 Family Pass

Regular Admission: $3.00 student, $4.00 adult
(Away games, tfournaments, regionals/sectionals &
state events require additional fees)

FOOD SERVICE

Princeton School District will
provide FREE Breakfast and Lunch
to all students during the
2024-2025 school year through the
(CEP) Community Eligibility
Provision!

FEE WAIVERS

Families are not required fo
complete the household
application for free/reduced
meals for the 24-25 school year as
part of the Community Eligibility
Provision

(CEP). Families not already directly
certified for fee waivers are
welcome to complete the

alternatehousehold income form
to see if they qualify for fee

waivers.

Please note: The $25.00 tech fee
and athletics fees do not qualify
for waivers.

All fee payments are due by Sepferhber 13th, 2024



